3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART 1 DEVELOPMENT 300EC2014 | JH | UG
INng;ﬁg?wxgﬁ}TER NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T RELEASED STUTYITN B e
Al ECR-17-017655 09NOV2018 | TB CT
S Ra A A N CR MR HE I GH AR ST MHECHANTC AL SUPERSEDED BY 5-2266073-1
R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
IOEONANANAES) 9 T N[ DT MD LI T |1 T D ST DN 1IM T T _ _ ’
| A T T TV I T TV T T ITT T D IJUO 1 TV T UV T SUPERSEDED BY 5 2266073 2 B - 2 2 B B 216840076 SHCS} LOW HEAD) ROHS/ M5 >< 16 240
s 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
ST SERVO - - - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
SRR e e A N CR IR HE T GHT—AD ST OBSOLETE
LATCH PLATE/4 B T T 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
OES) i) A N N D T MDD L T LT N SERVO OBSOLETE ~ w w ~ ~ 190109473 SPACER’ FEEDER W98
crven TR R AT L NLATCH PLATE/ N 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
e A T e 0BSOLETE L R O R 993111-1  |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1]
7686077 ) CRIMP TOOLING KIT - R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- - -7 -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
APPLICATOR DATA R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP ST7E TYPE ~ | REF[REF|REF|REF|REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
WIRE |1 .90 mm [ 0751 F - - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
INSUL [2.60 mm [.102] F - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - - - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
408-10389 - | - [REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION . - |REFIREF] - _ 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
TERMINAL NAME: MINI FIT CONNECTOR - | | | | | 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 1827
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1 | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ~ LT 0rod7o00 2 [SPHING, COMPRESS TON |
3.00-3.50 mm [, IN] 2.20-2.45 mm [.087-.096 IN] S L L N N 624769-4  |HOLDER, INS | /4
R T — R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
APP ] CM ON R 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
SPECIFICATION - - R 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINALS APPLIED "2 T 21212121 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS. 2 x 188 |66
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL N L A O S N O O c119793-1 JLIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
286673~ 39-00-0077 286857 - 1 39-00-0081 6 - 3 - 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |67
286673-7 39-00-0079 286857-2 39-00-0083 - 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
286673-3 39-00-0089 286857-3 39-00-0095 - - - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
286673-6 39-00-0185 2868574 39-00-0124 R 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 158
2866 13-1 39-00-0211 286857-5 39-00-0130 - - - - 1 1 1338685~ 1 PAWL, FEED 156
286673-8 39-00-0217 286857-6 39-00-0223 S T S A A 1 2168400-1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
286673-9 39-00-0093 1-286857-4 44485-3211 -2l 2] 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |53
2-286673-0 45750-3111 1-286857-17 46012-3141 - 1 w w w w 17773353 STR’IPPER’ SID)E FEED’ " T5
2-286673-1 46018-354] 1-286857-8 46012-321]1 :
2-286673-2 44478-311]1 1-286857-9 46012-324] - | ﬁ ﬁ 1 ; iii;f; ; EEQCEERTTigKEEP R . ig
2-286673-3 L4476-311]1 2-286857-0 44485-341] : '
AT e v VIR IR s 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 1 48
22868512 14478-321] *WARNIT NG o B B N B B 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO L P S o
WIRE @ ng CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT LARGES T WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USt OrF SETTINGS T 079383 7 TSer BISC Rere (Mg T o) e
ST/E mm [ INCH] FRENCE SETTING : :
o SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HETGHT SETTING B T 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
16 AWG OR T.9fmme | 1.19+/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 5.1 WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T I T 21199571 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
1] R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 138
L] /N - L T[] 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1 37
zfg R 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B T A 1752356-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | | | S - HEX READ, FLANSED, Mo x Smm LONG |32
T e e Tl T apelcaTon R 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
R 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
zfl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT T T T T 1558889 SPACER, CRIMPER 1738
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: .
e D T AT e ATORY CONVERSION. 8- oeeen T 4 3. THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. s | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >/
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-272666727-4 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 21198061 [INSERT, SHEAR 113
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266627-5 - - B -
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266627-6 _ | | | | | 37222803 SPRING, COMPRESSION , |2
R 5018030-1 |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 266 - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
5. QBSE?EXEQQ QET&EgNSgEéEEEENgA[EQEME&EQIiggtqgiﬁlgﬁglNG THE R 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 1265 N - L] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
| - - - -] 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N - L] 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
fo APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEMS 62, 180, -l - 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1252 Nl T 3-1633928-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 247. _ _ _ _ 1 _ D119640-1 PUSH ROD AIR FEED 1250 _ | 1 1 1 1 5040641 -4 SPACER 7
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 180. :
- - -] - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 S T N S R - - 6
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, - - - - [ - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 - 1 1 1 1 1 2119780-9 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
AA;LMAGNET ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | - | | | SEEIELE. JLLEN P 1ed] . | | | | | Jeulind BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . B 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N 1633961-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
zfx - - - - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 S T N S R - - ?
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE _ _ - _ _
U Sy L] 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT ?{tj N e 5-1490019-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM IJEM
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -0l -7 -6]-5|-21|-1I PART NO DESCRIPTION N0 I -7T]-6]-5 72 71 PART NO DESCRIPTION %
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET SRR g SRR AR Rl e Bl SR oy SODECEO0TA — TE Connectivity
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. T SUDECo0T = TE dortisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENSTONS OTHER 195 SpeC I TD. APVD 30DEC2014 [NaME
Z/\L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, U.GUO Oceagn Side Feed
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE /x W{/x %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J = ?ﬁﬁ 55 PRODUCT SPEC App\ica%or
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ' - B
INFORMATION . . S h OWD O m S h 6 6 + S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @GEEEE %éjgw prrhieRTion e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ZAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) _ ANGLES i :
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) ] ] WEIGKT A 00779 (C=2266621 :
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4 .61, : : e o e o, [

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
%
—= =4 .80£0.50

—
a

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[ 188£0.019]

\\GIDREF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

REF

o

]

i

4X

180)REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT

HOLES

CAM POSTTTONS

E—L

17.00
[.669]

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE
-

30mm STROKE

A=
i
|=J

FEED TRA

CK POSTTION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Rt DWJN_HOU S0DEC20T4 > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHSZHANG 3ODEC2014 S qu”Sburg’ T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD SODEC2014 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
e * Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 €§%E::}§&g 0l APPLICATION SPEC ]
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES x :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED A 00779 (C=2266621 :
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET D OFA REVA}
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P G/ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599- | A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSTON PART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
e A e N YR OBSOLETE
- | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - ] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
A popggod o N E—C R P HT—A RS P AT OBSOLETE
. - - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- | - - 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
SN N WA AN s I C TN DIMD I TAIT noeT SERVO B 1 B B 1901094-3 SPACER FEEDER 198
IOV T A 1T IV T IV T T U JU O OBSOLETE ’
LATCH PLATE /4 N -] 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
2 Dopeeod o A F N E—CR PG HT—A DS NONE OBSOLETE - ] ] ] 9937111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
7100666277 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 8-22280-17 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- | | | 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
- | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
- -l 2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
CRIMP ST17E TYPE - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
WIRE [1.90 mm [.075] F - - - 2406381 SPRING. FEED FINGER 163
TNSUL 12 60 wm [ 1021 - - | | | 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
- - - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ’
108-10389 L] BEEEEEEE 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
- | | | 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
-4 a4 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - - ] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION _ | | | | 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 141
TERMINAL NAME: MINI FIT CONNECTOR - | | | 2119650-] RAM  ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — —=f"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — vt PP 2r19092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
3.00-3.50 mm [.118-.138 1N 2 20-2.45 mm [.087-.096 [N ) B I A 5-236ef-1  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/76 & 854 l ig
- - - 2119799- 1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF
TERMINAL ATS 63900-3000 Rev F - ’ ’
appL 1caT1oNES : REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
SPECIFICATION - - - | - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINALS APPLIED i REF| - | - 21199441 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL -] W W W 4558881 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
286673- 1 39-00-0077 286857 | 39-00-008]1 - | | | 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
286673-2 39-00-0079 286857-2 39-00-0083 - | | | 854769-4 HOLDER, INS 74
2866733 39-00-0089 286857-3 39-00-0095 - ] | | 2119956-] DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
286673-6 39-00-0185 28685714 39-00-0124 - ] ] | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
286613-7 39-00-0211 286857-5 39-00-0130 - | 1 1 1 2119943-] WASHER SPACER 69
2866713-8 39-00-0217 286857-6 39-00-0223 _ | _ 1 1 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
286673-9 39-00-0093 |-286857-4 44485-3211 P 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
;;:2:;?3 jg;gggfll l;:g:g;j jzglgilll N 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
2-2866713- 1 46018-354] |-286857-8 46012-3211 AN N A A SRR SR, SET, S0C, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 0c
2-286673-2 44478-3111 1-286857-9 160123241 - B 0 180cc7y  |SLR, HER AD AR, M4 K 6.0 29
AT IVSTEERRR T IVTEEEVIR - | | | 21028-72 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
2*286857*1 444767321w B B 1 W 1338685’W PAWL, FEED f§6
> 9868577 1247837711 -l 2121212 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 57
*WARNING v P | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - W W W 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 50
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT (| CRIMP HELGHT | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS i - | f Zﬁgégﬁ EEED m HEREAEEESX“ jg
SI/ZE b mm L INCH REFERENCE SETTING BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING 1 w w w 0793837 1SCR BHSE ReHS (ME X 3% o
16 AWG OR 1.31mm2 | 1.194/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 5.7 - - :
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - | | | 2119645-] DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- | | | 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
|!L!| - | | | 2119644-1 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- | | | 1752356-2  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Lég -l 2121212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | w w w 2161328-1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
fo CRE AT BEARING SURFACTS L IOHTL Y - | | | | [-1320908-0 |[SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
- | | | 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DATLY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 1 1 1 1 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
Zﬁ\XSHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T w w w 3709282 ISTRIP GUIDE ¥
T e e ey T A R A 2. THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. N l 1 1 1 éwggiggg éE;E&; ggiégESSION l ;
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266627-4 :
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266627-4 - | W W W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266627-5 N ] ] | 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE R 5018030-1 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 266 N o B 1603090-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - J
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. R | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER  HOLD DOWN 1265 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-1633926-72 |ANVIL, COMBINATION &
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, 180, i I R R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 B L L N 2724064174 |SPACER /
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. - - - 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - ] R - - 6
N - T 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12. MISUMI 1249 S L N A I A 2119780-9  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, - | | | | [ 557703 SPRING. COMPRESSION 1746 - | 1 1 1 23801 1-7 BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER /
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY B 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 (AN L O O O 1633961-86 |CRIMPLR, [NSULATION F PREMIUM 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | | | | 20797641 WASHER  WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST [243 - - - - ] ] 2
/9\ CRIMP WEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE AN E T O 2119083-1 |RETAINER, [INSULATION DIAL cde N L Py T > TA9001926 (CRIMPER, WIRE PRENIUM IJEM
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE I [TEM “T7-271-250-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR [N THE FIELD. Fl=2flj-2o)=22)-21) PART NO DESCRIPTLON NO SN I s R M N S Mo
S Sl SCE MR loat e B g cweabTatTial | oy — TE Connectivit
J.HOU G Y
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET i 30DEC20T4 — > i[ZE;Hmrsmw,PAW1%3w8
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD; APLVDZHANG SO0DEC2014 | name
F) %x <: I {f' I <j \/ EZ F% ES J:<i> P$ i U.GUO Ocean Side Feed
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, TR e e Applicator
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE 2 bLC 1073 . ]
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - Ohown on sheets 5 of 4 & 4 of 4 gﬁ}{:::}jgg 10013 [APPLICATION sPec S — S
INFORMATION. (Atlantic version shown on sSheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S ANGLES, = :
A 00779 (C=2266621 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—= —=—4.80£0.50

[ 188+£0.019]
*Qf

REF
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

‘IID REF
—_—

17.00
%[.669J

i 4X

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
‘!’)REF |ﬁ=2;£@ J///lilb

B
i

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

1;'—1_

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T T R e e [ S0DECZ0T4 S Gy
CT UG 30DEC2014 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD S0DEC2014 [namE ‘
mm P%ﬁg%%c Ocean Side fFeed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 LRe ks Applicator
. . 2 PLC 4+0.13 -~ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Ewc £01013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266627
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | 4 OFA REVA}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



